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Price List 2022 

On-site Workshops 
Full Day      Workshops    Duration (up to)   Total Price   Cost Per Child    Cost Per Workshop 

A 4 60 minutes                                   £450                   £3.75     £112 
B 3 75 minutes   £420              £4.60 £140 
C 2 120 minutes  £395             £6.50  £198 

Half Day 
D 2 75 minutes   £330              £5.50 £165 
E 1 120 minutes *£275             £9.00 *£275 

 
Online Workshops 
Full Day 

F 4 60 minutes  £420 £3.50 £105 
G  3 60 minutes £405 £4.50 £135 

Half Day 
H 2 60 minutes  £280 £4.60 £140 
I 1 60 minutes £150 £5.00 £150 

 
*Minimum charge for an on-site visit  
 

• All fees are exclusive of VAT which will be added to the final invoice. 
• A-D: One or two different topics can be booked for the same or different year groups. 
• Prices are based on 30 children attending each workshop. Additional children will be 

charged at £4 per child. 
• Schools requiring a more bespoke experience should email or call the office directly 

to discuss. 
 

Travel 
A £10 contribution towards travel will be added to invoices for London-based workshops. 
Additional travel costs may also be added where schools are located some distance from our 
nearest actor. All additional costs will be agreed, prior to invoicing.  
 
Cancellation Policy 
If workshops are cancelled with 4 weeks’ notice or more, no fees will be payable. If workshops 
are cancelled with less than 4 weeks’ notice, 50% of fees may be charged but if rescheduled 
within a six-month period at the time of cancellation, no fees will be due, unless travel 
expenses have been incurred. If the cancellation takes place 1 week or less before the planned 
workshop and is not rescheduled, the school may be liable to pay up to 100% plus any 
unrecoverable expenses. If the Drama Hut has to cancel due to unforeseen circumstances 
such as illness or public transport issues, we will offer an online alternative or a new date for 
our visit. 


